
Developing,

Printing,

Reloading.

Photo Supplies

T. P. Andrews,

109
Montgomery St,

GUS CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. GUY 745

Gustavson John F., clerk Goldman & Son, r.

13 Julian Av
Gustin John, driver, r. 25 Jansen
Gustomanta Augustino, painter, r. 1412 Powell
Gutberlet Joseph, boots and shoes, 129 Mont-

gomery, r. 1808 Stockton
Gutberlet Julius, salesman Joseph Gutberlet,

r. 1731 McAllister
Gutcher Margaret Mrs., private school, 1522

Geary
Gutcher William, bookkeeper S. F. News Co.,

r. 1522 Geary
Gutenberger Joseph, waiter J. A. Reiss, r. 517

Valencia
Gutfeld Jacob, salesman Jachiel Meyers, r. 912

Jackson
Gutfeld Max, baker, r. 1 Verona PI
Gutfeld Simon, salesman Godfrey Jewell, r.

1812b Mason
Guth Annie, widow, bakery. 420, 4th
Guth George, waiter Palace Hotel, r. 420, 4th
Guth John, metalroofer Forderer Cornice Wks,

r. Alameda
Guth Mary Mrs., cook J. O. Hagler, r. 501*6,

6th

GUTH W. W.
attorney-at-law, 401 California, room 26, r.

161, 13th
Guthof W., with Baldwin Grotto, r. 2508 Bush
Guthrie Alexander (Balfour, Guthrie & Co.) r.

Liverpool, Eng.
Guthrie Alice M. Miss, r. 231, 6th Av
Guthrie David L. (McLellan & Guthrie) r. 231,

6th Av
Guthrie Elsie M. Miss, r. 231, 6th Av
Guthrie Frank H., driver McLellan & Guthrie,

r. 231, 6th Av
Guthrie Henry, janitor, r. 278 Tehama
Guthrie James, laborer Union Iron Wks, r. 904

Kearny
Guthrie James, shoemaker Cahn, Nickelsburg

& Co., r. 167 Linden Av
Guthrie James, stevedore P. C. SS Co., r. 6

Pfeiffer
Guthrie Mortimer, prefect Youth's Directory,

r. 2030 Howard
Guthrie Samuel, foreman Pac. Gas. Imp. Co.,

r. 1971 Union
Guthrie Thomas, deckhand State Dredger No.

2. r. 1814 Dupont
Gutierrez Arthur, compositor El Commercio

de San Francisco, r. 527 Vallejo
Gutierrez Calisto, driver, r. 939 Pacific
Gutierrez Francisco, tailor H. Nadeler, r. 220%

Union
Gutierrez Joseph, printer Samuels & Forzani,

r. 801 Vallejo
Gutierrez Roman, carpenter, r. 521 Green rear
Gutman Abraham, butcher Samuel Ciegler, r.

992 Folsom
Gutman Adolph, salesman Emporium, r. 3233.

21st
Gutman Alexander, musician, r. 3233, 21st
Gutman Arthur, clerk, r. 3233, 21st
Gutman Joseph, tailor, 303, 5th, r. 3233, 21st
Gutman Louis (Gutman & Mullin) r. 2222 Jack-

son
Gutman Maurice, barber, 1646 Polk
Gutman Samuel, r. 1458 O'Farrell
Gutman Samuel, barber Serpa & Content, r.

126 Locust Av
Gutman & Mullin (Louis Gutman and Edward

C. Mullin) barbers, 32 Eddy
QUTMANN DAVID

mining, 320 Sansome, room 3, r. 838 Fulton
Gutmann Ludwig, bookkeeper, r. 724 Mission
G?"Gutmann. See Guttmann
Gutsch Gustav (Loewy & Gutsch) atty-at-law,

310 Pine, r. 409 Mason
GTJTSCHOW ERNEST F.

secretary and manager Michalitschke
Bros. & Co., and secretary Mauna Coffee
Plantation, 239 Kearny, r. 2102 California

Gutshow Fred., city agent Royal Ins. Co., NW
cor Pine and Sansome

Gutstadt Bertha Miss, bookkeeper Eastern
Clock Co., r. 913% Lombard

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
f COOKING and HEATING

(stoves.
COALWOOD
GASOLINE
GAS
OIL

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST.

Gutstadt Herman, storekeeper U. S. Internal
Revenue, r. 913% Lombard

GUTTA PERCHA AND RUBBER MANUFAC-
TURING CO. THE, Bates & Hough mana-
gers, mechanical rubber goods, 30-32 Fre-
mont

Gutte I. (Isidor and Julius Gutte) commission
merchant, 303 California

Gutte Isidor (Gutte & Frank and I. Gutte) r.

217 Leavenworth
Gutte Julius (Gutte & Frank and I. Gutte) r.

1835 San Jose Av, Alameda

GUTTE & FRANK
(Isidor and Julius Gutte and William
Frank) managers Pacific Coast Depart-
ment Magdeburg Fire Insurance Co. (of
Magdeburg) Wilhelma of Magdeburg,
General Insurance Co. of Magdeburg, The
Kosmos Insurance Co. (of Hamburg) and
The Associated Assurance Co's limited,
composed of Munich Re-insurance Co.
limited (of Munich) and Alliance Insur-
ance Co. limited- (of Berlin) 303 Cali-
fornia, telephone Main 288

Gutter Max, r. 195 Harriet
Gutter Moses, contractor, r. 1524, 15th
Gutter Richard, confectioner Buss & Sie-

brecht, r. 1130 Kearny
Gutter Rudolf, baker, r. 625 Clay
Gutterson Arthur L., clerk S. F. Savings Union,

r. Oakland
Gutterson Frederick G., teacher violoncello,

308 Post, r. Oakland
Guttman Fannie Miss, stationery and toys,

1330-1332 Polk, r. 1832 Bush
Guttman Samuel L., salesman Livingston &

Co., r. 1119 Hyde
Guttmann John B., propr California Hat Wks

r. 823 Polk
Guttmann Ludwig, r. 724 Mission
Guttermsen Barthold, seaman, r. 2969 Harrison
Guttzeit Charles W., draughtsman Risdon I. &

L. Wks, r. 50 South Park
Gutzeit Henry (Gutzeit & Malfanti) r. 110

O'Farrell
GTJTZEIT & MALFANTI

(Henry Gutzeit and Joseph Malfanti) pro-
prietors Delmonico Restaurant, 110-112
O'Farrell

Gutzen Lizzie, widow, lodgings, 414 Folsom
GTJTZKOW FREDERICK

mining engineer, 933 Market, r. 28 Colum-
bia Square

Gutzkow William C, student, r. 28 Columbia
Square

Guy Eugene, glovecutter F. G. Conklin & Co.,
r. 1430 Howard

Guy Francis, special agent Connecticut Fire
Ins. Co., 501 Montgomery, r. 516 Golden
Gate Av

Guy George J., harnessmaker, r. 308 Natoma
Guy Gustave, conductor Market St. Ry, r. 2

Farren Av
Guy Henry, machinist, r. 308 Natoma
Guy Michael H., stonemason, r. 319 Grant Av
Guy Otto, bookkeeper, r. 308 Natoma
Guy William, clerk Irvine Bros., r. 1012 Fill-

more
Guy William, marblecarver Max Roth, r. Oak-

land
Guyett John, butler, r. 446 Minna
Guyett Roderick G., city ticket agent Union

Pacific System, 1 Montgomery, r. 650 Waller
Guyman Andrew, laborer, r. 3360, 18th
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"FRONT RANK" STEEL FURNACES,
WHOLESALE AND RETAIL 1321 MARKET STREET.


